
Funny_2021_J._Phys.__Conf._Ser
._1957_012002

by Turnitin Id

Submission date: 27-Apr-2022 11:28PM (UTC-0500)
Submission ID: 1822539004
File name: Funny_2021_J._Phys.__Conf._Ser._1957_012002.pdf (906.5K)
Word count: 3800
Character count: 20208



1

2 6

7

8

9

18

21



1

3

4

11

11

12

15

16

17

19



1

4

4

8

10

10

13

14

20



1



1



1



1



1

2

5 5

5



1





18%
SIMILARITY INDEX

12%
INTERNET SOURCES

14%
PUBLICATIONS

7%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 6%

2 2%

3 2%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

Funny_2021_J._Phys.__Conf._Ser._1957_012002
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

R Priyatin. "Improving effectiveness learning
solar system through mind mapping strategy
with mase paper ball and flashcard", Journal
of Physics: Conference Series, 2021
Publication

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

repository.futminna.edu.ng:8080
Internet Source

A Zehra, S J Abbasi. "Misconceptions of
Derivative and Integration Techniques among
Engineering Students: A Case Study", Journal
of Physics: Conference Series, 2019
Publication

Lianghuo Fan, Christian Bokhove. "Rethinking
the role of algorithms in school mathematics:
a conceptual model with focus on cognitive
development", ZDM, 2014
Publication

Alok Chaurasia, Leong Huat Gan, Xiao Hu.
"Interaction Kinetics and Supramolecular



7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

Structure of Charge Transfer Complex of a
Fullerene Derivative and a Tri-block
Copolymer", ECS Meeting Abstracts, 2009
Publication

Tiancheng Zhang, Yiquan Wu, Fei Zhou.
"Infrared small target detection based on
robust principal component analysis joint
directional derivative penalty", Journal of
Physics: Conference Series, 2021
Publication

Submitted to University of Surrey
Student Paper

G Grössing, S Fussy, J Mesa Pascasio, H
Schwabl. "Elements of sub-quantum
thermodynamics: quantum motion as ballistic
diffusion", Journal of Physics: Conference
Series, 2011
Publication

www.ejmste.com
Internet Source

link.springer.com
Internet Source

nlist.inflibnet.ac.in
Internet Source

R A Funny. "Prompting the use of online
application on smartphone (integral



14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

calculator) in learning integration techniques",
Journal of Physics: Conference Series, 2019
Publication

learntechlib.org
Internet Source

Faezeh Rezvanifard, Farzad Radmehr, Yuriy
Rogovchenko. "Advancing engineering
students’ conceptual understanding through
puzzle-based learning: a case study with exact
differential equations", Teaching Mathematics
and its Applications: An International Journal
of the IMA, 2022
Publication

E. Bingolbali, J. Monaghan, T. Roper.
"Engineering students’ conceptions of the
derivative and some implications for their
mathematical education", International
Journal of Mathematical Education in Science
and Technology, 2007
Publication

Rindu Alriavindra Funny. "Pelatihan
Pengembangan Kegiatan Pembelajaran
Matematika Berbasis Teknologi Bagi Guru
SMA Angkasa Adisutjipto", Jurnal Anugerah,
2020
Publication

hdl.handle.net
Internet Source



19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Submitted to Higher Education Commission
Pakistan
Student Paper

psasir.upm.edu.my
Internet Source

www.coursehero.com
Internet Source


